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Part Code

101100304270520

101100404270520

101100504270520

101100604270520

101100704270520

101100804270520

101101004270520

Rope Diameter,
mm

10

Tensile strength
N/mm?

1,960
1,960
1,960
1,960
1,960
1,960

1,960
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These steel wire ropes are especially targeted towards use in theaters and scenes. We offer dimensions from 1,5 mm up to 10 mm, fiber
core or steel core with a lot of different constructions to suit your needs. Steel wire ropes are tested to have the highest quality, and are
coloured black through a chemical process.

Rope construction: 6x19M-WSC
Marking: According to standard

Finish: Galvanized and electrophosis black
Standard: EN 12385-4

Steel area
mm?

M

. Breaking force
kN.

Colour

Steel Wire Rope 6x19M-WSC BLACK

Product information

Finish

Galvanized

Galvanized

Galvanized

Galvanized

Galvanized

Galvanized

Galvanized

Weight
kg/100m

Delivery time
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