

Steel Wire Rope 6x19M-WSC BLACK

Product information

VORNBÄUMEN







These steel wire ropes are especially targeted towards use in theaters and scenes. We offer dimensions from 1,5 mm up to 10 mm, fiber core or steel core with a lot of different constructions to suit your needs. Steel wire ropes are tested to have the highest quality, and are coloured black through a chemical process.

Rope construction: 6x19M-WSC Marking: According to standard

Finish: Galvanized and electrophosis black

Standard: EN 12385-4

Part Code	Rope Diameter, mm	Tensile strength N/mm²	Steel area mm²	Min. Breaking force kN.	Colour	Finish	Weight kg/100m	Delivery time
101100304270520	3	1,960	-	-	-	Galvanized	-	-
101100404270520	4	1,960	-	-	-	Galvanized	-	-
101100504270520	5	1,960	-	-	-	Galvanized	-	-
101100604270520	6	1,960	-	-	-	Galvanized	-	-
101100704270520	7	1,960	-	-	-	Galvanized	-	-
101100804270520	8	1,960	-	-	-	Galvanized	-	-
101101004270520	10	1,960	-	-	-	Galvanized	-	-